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1
13:05

3130 m
7.869 

H

Watch On Racing TV Juvenile Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 7.869  (4.357 2.007 1.003 502)

PLCPT

1
3130

ML: 2,25

70.80

Arctic Voyage
3j. gr W (Kingman - Maglietta Fina)

Trainer: I Jardine
Besitzer: J Fyffe

Brian Hughes

19.10 Sedgefield 2 70.8 3381 4.193 9,5 B S Hughes Only One Blue, Scarlet Moon
04.10 Newcastle 8 59.9 1421 6.281 41,0 A Mullen Spell Master, Sword, Aramis Grey
26.09 Haydock 11 60.8 1401 7.731 23,0 A Mullen Legal Reform, Flag Of St George, Kindest N
20.09 Ayr 21 60.8 1207 33.501 81,0 A Mullen Candy, Sondad, Eye Of Dubai
21.08 Newcastle 11 61.2 1207 25.770 51,0 A Mullen Tuco Salamanca, Purest Time, Storm Free

2
ML: 8,0

70.80

Bouboule
3j. b W (Without Parole - Rachel Zane)

Trainer: G Boanas
Besitzer: Rug, Grub & Pub Partnership

Sean Quinlan

01.11 Newcastle 8 60.3 2050 3.140 34,0 Oliver Stammers Prince Achille, Educate, King Chaos
11.10 Chepstow 5 69.9 3229 4.901 29,0 Paul O'Brien Ammes, Wolf Rayet, Matiwo
03.10 Fontwell 3 69.9 3568 4.193 8,5 J J Slevin The Bellhop, Manyana Blue
22.09 Fontwell 4 70.8 3568 4.193 7,0 J J Slevin Galactique, All Cost, Spuddling
10.08 Wolverhampton 2 59.9 2461 3.245 3,7 K Shoemark Without Burlington, Zaraquelle

3
ML: 15,0

70.80

Bruce Banner
3j. b W (Starspangledbanner - Special Meanin

Trainer: R Menzies
Besitzer: James Adams

Nathan Moscrop

17.10 Newcastle 7 59.0 2504 3.245 21,0 S De Sousa Swinging London, Educate, Blue Siam
04.10 Newcastle 8 59.4 2504 3.768 21,0 Dylan Hogan Free Pic, Karthon, Rubellite
25.09 Newcastle 5 59.9 3270 3.245 8,5 Hollie Doyle Universal Story, Stand Strong, Arcimboldo
28.05 Hamilton 5 56.7 2428 4.187 13,0 A Mullen Hi Ya Mal, Trojan Soldier, Gentle Warrior
10.04 Newcastle 1 60.3 2504 3.245 1,8 Hollie Doyle Bellator Bullet, U S Grant

4
ML: 7,0

70.80

Canavan
3j. b W (Kodi Bear - Nordkappe)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Lycett Racing Ltd & Mr J Scot

P W Wadge

04.07 Haydock 8 59.9 2050 4.449 13,0 O J Orr Joyful Sound, Live Each Day, Homeland
11.06 Hamilton 4 58.1 2227 4.320 19,0 O J Orr Valiancy, Elsass, Dino Bellagio
19.04 Musselburgh 4 60.3 2509 20.616 34,0 O J Orr Caspi Star, Wise Counsellor, Ivatt
19.10 Catterick 4 60.3 1414 4.320 9,5 O J Orr Jachin, Genbu, Seed Investor
14.09 Musselburgh 3 60.3 1422 4.320 41,0 D Nolan Antonin Dvorak, Kirkdale

5
ML: 26,0

70.80

French Diablo
3j. b W (Buck's Boum - Cozumel Island)

Trainer: M Comley
Besitzer: James White

Freddie Mitchell

6
ML: 9,0

70.80

Junkyard Dog
3j. b W (Fastnet Rock - Gold Bracelet)

Trainer: I Jardine
Besitzer: A Sinclair, David Carroll & G 

Danny McMenamin

25.08 Cartmel 4 68.9 3462 4.030 11,0 B S Hughes Dignam, Zaraquelle, Green Asset
02.08 Hamilton 8 56.2 2630 5.286 13,0 Greg Fairley Spirit Of Jura, Alnayef, Team Player
03.07 Tipperary 3 69.9 3219 4.959 3,0 J J Slevin Minella Study, Felicity Smoak
21.06 Limerick 5 54.4 2478 6.446 2,7 Julian Pietropaolo God Of Thunder, Barrogstown Girl, Burren 
11.05 Leopardstown 4 60.8 2414 9.917 13,0 S T McCullagh Mister Adam, Nuit, Booklight

7
ML: 6,0

70.80

Keyboard
3j. ch W (Teofilo - Pianota)

Trainer: A Nicol
Besitzer: Molly And Paul Willis

Ryan Mania

04.11 Redcar 3 59.9 2815 3.664 15,0 Ben Robinson Haveyoumissedme, Codiak
19.06 Leopardstown 5 60.8 2579 7.438 13,0 R Coakley Happy Pharoah, Red King, Defiantly
24.04 Tipperary 3 60.8 2505 5.950 5,0 Declan McDonogh Combs, Treasure Planet
09.04 Leopardstown 5 60.8 2012 7.438 51,0 R Coakley Stay True, Game Point, Gun Carriage
23.03 Naas 7 59.9 1408 5.950 41,0 R Coakley Rowdy Yeats, Storm Piece, Mississippi Rive

8
ML: 17,0

70.80

Orphan Ollie
3j. br W (Harzand - Zippy)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: H Kelly

Jack Power

02.08 Hamilton 6 59.0 2227 4.320 13,0 Barry McHugh Chico Magnifica, Codiak, Ashdown Forest

9
ML: 34,0

67.60

Red Scarlet
3j. ch S (Waldgeist - Date In Vegas)

Trainer: G Bewley
Besitzer: Victoria Bewley

Edward Austin

21.11 Catterick 6 66.7 3160 4.357 81,0 Edward Austin Indian River, Turenne, Genbu
01.08 Galway 7 62.6 1699 8.430 15,0 J A Heffernan Mother Mara, William F Browne, Rizal
12.07 Dundalk 8 63.0 1408 5.702 6,0 Ben Coen Just Before, Senti Qua, Flynn Ryder
06.05 Cork 12 58.5 2094 12.397 9,5 Ben Coen Dawn Spirit, Inventress, Siorai
29.03 Curragh 5 58.5 2012 12.397 7,0 Ben Coen J M's Joy, Adrienne, Sound Of Lightning

Ergebnis: Quoten:


